
World League R2 2014/2015 (M): United States
28 February - 8 March 2015

San Diego (USA)

Match Report

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch

20  7 Mar 15:15 SF2

AUT - Austria RUS - Russia

Final 1 - 1
Third Period 1 - 1

Half-time 1 - 0
First Period 0 - 0
Shoot-Out 4 - 2

Minute Shirt # Name Green Yellow Red

5 3 ZEIDLER Fabian 
X 4 PODPERA Mathias 
X 5 EITENBERGER Sebastian 
X 7 BELE Alexander 
X 9 KÖRPER Michael 
X 10 FRÖHLICH Daniel 
5 12 SZMIDT Bartosz 51
X 13 STANZL Benjamin  (C)
X 15 STEYRER Florian 
6 17 BELE Robert 
X 18 MINAR Michael 
X 21 SCHMIDT Patrick 
6 22 THÖRNBLOM Leon 
X 24 UHER Dominic 
9 25 STANZL Patrick 

30 MÄNTLER Michael  (GK)
8 31 HEIMANS Julius 
X 32 SZYMCZYK Mateusz  (GK)
Coach LASKWOSKI Tomasz

Team ManagerSZMIDT Tomasz

UmpireAARON Saleem (USA)

JudgeD'SOUZA Ozias (CAN)

Technical OfficerLIPKA Mike (USA)

Minute Shirt # Name Green Yellow Red

1 DRYANITSYN Artem  (GK)
X 2 MOKROUSOV Evgeny  (C)
7 3 NIKITIN Konstantin 
X 5 KOSTAREV Sergey 
X 6 CHERENKOV Alexander 
5 7 SHCHIPACHEV Denis 
6 8 ZAMALUTDINOV Ilfat 
X 9 SINIAGIN Igor 
7 10 GOLUBEV Pavel 
6 12 KORNILOV Anton 
X 13 PLESETSKIY Pavel 
X 14 SPICHKOVSKIY Sergey 
6 16 PALYANITSA Alexander 
X 17 YANKUN Nikolay 
X 18 GAFAROV Marat  (GK)
X 19 LOGINOV Iaroslav 
X 22 MAYOROV Alexey 
X 27 KOMAROV Nikolay 
Coach BUKATIN Mikhail

Team ManagerSHISHKOV Igor

UmpireMcCULLY Warren (IRL)

JudgeWALLACE Ariel (TTO)

Reserve UmpireGARCIA Federico (URU)

Team Minute Number Action Score Team Minute Number Action Score Team Minute Number Action Score
AUT 27 31 PC 1 - 0
RUS 33 9 PS 1 - 1

Shoot-out results follow...

Official Result Tournament Director ALEMAN Luis (ARG)
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World League R2 2014/2015 (M): United States
28 February - 8 March 2015

San Diego (USA)

Shoot-out Report

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch

20  7 Mar 15:15 SF2

AUT - Austria RUS - Russia

Final 1 - 1
Third Period 1 - 1

Half-time 1 - 0
First Period 0 - 0
Shoot-Out 4 - 2

Scoring

Shirt # Attacker GK # Result Shirt # Attacker GK # Result
13 STANZL Benjamin  (C) 18 X 10 GOLUBEV Pavel 32 X
24 UHER Dominic 18 X 17 YANKUN Nikolay 32 X
10 FRÖHLICH Daniel 18 X 9 SINIAGIN Igor 32 O
5 EITENBERGER Sebastian 18 O 13 PLESETSKIY Pavel 32 O
9 KÖRPER Michael 18 X 8 ZAMALUTDINOV Ilfat 32 -

X = scored   O = not scored

Defenders

Shirt # Defender Shirt # Defender
32 SZYMCZYK Mateusz  (GK) 18 GAFAROV Marat  (GK)

Final Result
4 - 2

Signatures

Team ManagerSZMIDT Tomasz Team ManagerSHISHKOV Igor

UmpireAARON Saleem (USA) UmpireMcCULLY Warren (IRL)

Technical OfficerLIPKA Mike (USA)

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

Official Result Tournament Director ALEMAN Luis (ARG)
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